BROOKLINE MEETINGHOUSE
ADVISORY COMMITTEE MEETING AGENDA

WEDNESDAY, OCTOBER 12,2016 7:00 PM

AT THE BROOKLINE MEETINGHOUSE

7:00 PM
7:02 PM
7:05 PM
7:10 PM

7:20 PM
7:30 PM

7:40 PM

7:55 PM

8:05 PM
8:10 PM

1) Call meeting to Order

2) Make any adjustments to this evening’s scheduled agenda
3) Review, amend, approve minutes of 9/28/16

4) Updates on current & upcoming repairs

a) Heavy timber repair
b) Balustrade & pinnacle repair
c) Landscaping

5) Keep signage and community updated during repairs
6) Recap Columbus Day Open House

a) Sales of merchandise and donations - $387
b) Number of visitors and their reactions

7) Greet Trick or Treaters, open the building on October 31*

a) hours, staffing, decorations
b) Illuminate the outside, parking

8) Ongoing and upcoming fundraisers

a) Mugs and tote bags
b) Neila Fisher watercolor prints, thank you, greeting cards
c) Other venues, where to sell merchandise

9) New business

10) Adjourn Meeting

Respectfully submitted, Peter Meyer

Follow us on Facebook at “Historic Brookline VT Church Renovations”



