BROOKLINE MEETINGHOUSE ADVISORY COMMITTEE MEETING AGENDA

WEDNESDAY, OCTOBER 12, 2016 7:00 PM

AT THE BROOKLINE MEETINGHOUSE



7:00 PM	1) Call meeting to Order
7:02 PM	2) Make any adjustments to this evening's scheduled agenda
7:05 PM	3) Review, amend, approve minutes of 9/28/16
7:10 PM	4) Updates on current & upcoming repairs
	a) Heavy timber repairb) Balustrade & pinnacle repairc) Landscaping
7:20 PM	5) Keep signage and community updated during repairs
7:30 PM	6) Recap Columbus Day Open House
	a) Sales of merchandise and donations - \$387b) Number of visitors and their reactions
7:40 PM	7) Greet Trick or Treaters, open the building on October 31 st
	a) hours, staffing, decorationsb) Illuminate the outside, parking
7:55 PM	8) Ongoing and upcoming fundraisers
	a) Mugs and tote bagsb) Neila Fisher watercolor prints, thank you, greeting cardsc) Other venues, where to sell merchandise
8:05 PM	9) New business
8:10 PM	10) Adjourn Meeting

Respectfully submitted, Peter Meyer